
!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

WANGJING RIVER

Th
ou

ba
l R

ive
r

NH
-10

2

Tentha - Lamding Road

35/31

35/16
35/18

35/37

35/33

35/2935/27

35/25

35/22

35/20

35/14

35/06
35/0435/02

35/4335/42
35/44

35/4635/45

35/47

35/38
35/36

35/41

35/32

35/28

35/26
35/39

35/40

35/2335/24
35/30

35/2135/07
35/09

35/08

35/19

35/05

35/10

35/12

35/1535/13

35/17

35/01

35/03

34-Wangjing

35-Khangabok

31-Thoubal

33-Heirok

32-Wangkhem

36-Wabagai

30-Lilong

32-Wangkhem

37-Kakching

35/26

35/04

35/28

35/23

35/03

35/37

35/14
35/15

35/34

35/17

35/44

35/21

35/06

35/12

35/36

35/40

35/38

35/0235/01

35/32

35/39

35/18

35/31

35/35

35/45

35/11

35/25

35/24

35/29

35/30
35/07

35/13
35/10

35/42

35/05

35/27

35/3535/34

35/11

AC MAP
(35-Khangabok AC )

µ

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

0 1.5 30.75
Kilometers

UKHRUL

CHANDEL

TAMENGLONG

CHURACHANDPUR

SENAPATI

KANGPOKPI

THOUBALBISHNUPUR

IMPHAL WEST
IMPHAL EAST

JIRIBAM

MANIPUR

Poll_No Poll_NAME
35/01 Wangbal Primary School (S/W)
35/02 Wangbal Primary School (N/W)
35/03 Uyal Boys Lower Primary School (S/W)
35/04 Ahongsangbam Amuba Primary School
35/05 Khangabok Mayai Leikai Boys L.P. School (S/W)
35/06 Khangabok Mayai Leikai Boys L.P. School (N/W)
35/07 Khangabok Khundol Primary School
35/08 Khangabok Maisnam Balika L.P. School (Aided)
35/09 Thabaton Club
35/10 Khangabok Awang Boys L.P. School
35/11 S.E.S.U. Club
35/12 Khangabok Mayai Leikai Girls L.P. School (W/W)
35/13 Khangabok High School (E/W)
35/14 Khangabok Sorok Wangma L.P. School
35/15 Khangabok High School (S/W)
35/16  Khangabok Awang Mamang Leikai Amusana L.P. School
35/17 Nepra Company Junior High School
35/18 Athokpam New Ideal Club
35/19 Khangabok Maisnam Leikai L.P. School (Old Building) (N/W)
35/20 Khangabok Maisnam Leikai L.P. School (Old Building) (E/W)
35/21 Khangabok Cherapur Primary School (E/W)
35/22 Khangabok Cherapur Primary School (W/W)
35/23 Lamding Cherapur L.P. School
35/24 Sangaiyumpham Cherapur L.P. Madrasa (N/W)
35/25 Sangaiyumpham Cherapur L.P. Madrasa (S/W)
35/26 Karanchi Primary School Sangaiyumpham Part -2
35/27 Sangaiyumpham Junior High School (W/W)
35/28 Sangaiyumpham Junior High School (N/W)
35/29 Sangaiyumpham Junior High School (S/W)
35/30 Raffiuddin L.P. Madrasa
35/31 Raffiuddin L.P. Madrasa
35/32 Puleipokpi High Madrasa (S/W)
35/33 Puleipokpi High Madrasa (N/W)
35/34 Sangaiyumpham Primary School Nungphou (N/W)
35/35 Sangaiyumpham Primary School Nungphou (S/W)
35/36 Kangshamaram L.P. School
35/37 Samaram Boys Jr. High School
35/38 Kangshamaram Boys L.P. School
35/39 Lamding High School (N/W)
35/40 Lamding High School (S/W)
35/41 Khumanthem Leikai Primary School
35/42 Athokpam Makha Primary School (E/W)
35/43 Athokpam Makha Primary School (W/W)
35/44 Athokpam Azad L.P. School
35/45 Athokpam Youth Committee (N/W)
35/46 Athokpam Youth Committee (S/W)
35/47 Athokpam Mayai Leikai Primary School

Legend
!. Polling Stations

River
National Highway

35-Khangabok  AC Boundary

Other Roads
AC Boundary

Part Boundary


