



(35-Khangabok AC)



0.75 1.5 3 Kilometers

Legend
Polling Stations
River
—— National Highway
Other Roads
AC Boundary
35-Khangabok AC Boundary
Part Boundary

Poll_No	Poll_NAME
35/01	Wangbal Primary School (S/W)
35/02	Wangbal Primary School (N/W)
35/03	Uyal Boys Lower Primary School (S/W)
35/04	Ahongsangbam Amuba Primary School
35/05	Khangabok Mayai Leikai Boys L.P. School (S/W)
35/06	Khangabok Mayai Leikai Boys L.P. School (N/W)
35/07	Khangabok Khundol Primary School
35/08	Khangabok Maisnam Balika L.P. School (Aided)
35/09	Thabaton Club
35/10	Khangabok Awang Boys L.P. School
35/11	S.E.S.U. Club
35/12	Khangabok Mayai Leikai Girls L.P. School (W/W)
35/13	Khangabok High School (E/W)
35/14	Khangabok Sorok Wangma L.P. School
35/15	Khangabok High School (S/W)
35/16	Khangabok Awang Mamang Leikai Amusana L.P. School
35/17	Nepra Company Junior High School
35/18	Athokpam New Ideal Club
35/19	Khangabok Maisnam Leikai L.P. School (Old Building) (N/W)
35/20	Khangabok Maisnam Leikai L.P. School (Old Building) (E/W)
35/21	Khangabok Cherapur Primary School (E/W)
35/22	Khangabok Cherapur Primary School (W/W)
35/23	Lamding Cherapur L.P. School
35/24	Sangaiyumpham Cherapur L.P. Madrasa (N/W)
35/25	Sangaiyumpham Cherapur L.P. Madrasa (S/W)
35/26	Karanchi Primary School Sangaiyumpham Part -2
35/27	Sangaiyumpham Junior High School (W/W)
35/28	Sangaiyumpham Junior High School (N/W)
35/29	Sangaiyumpham Junior High School (S/W)
35/30	Raffiuddin L.P. Madrasa
35/31	Raffiuddin L.P. Madrasa
35/32	Puleipokpi High Madrasa (S/W)
35/33	Puleipokpi High Madrasa (N/W)
35/34	Sangaiyumpham Primary School Nungphou (N/W)
35/35	Sangaiyumpham Primary School Nungphou (S/W)
35/36	Kangshamaram L.P. School
35/37	Samaram Boys Jr. High School
35/38	Kangshamaram Boys L.P. School
35/39	Lamding High School (N/W)
35/40	Lamding High School (S/W)
35/41	Khumanthem Leikai Primary School
35/42	Athokpam Makha Primary School (E/W)
35/43	Athokpam Makha Primary School (W/W)
35/44	Athokpam Azad L.P. School
35/45	Athokpam Youth Committee (N/W)
35/46	Athokpam Youth Committee (S/W)
35/47	Athokpam Mayai Leikai Primary School



Prepared for: CEO, Manipur